DOMESTIC FFS STUDENT / :
SCHEDULE OF FEES 2025 (9 . Aﬁg_l;

Australian Professional Skills

CRICOS Provider Code: 03255G
Registered Training Provider 52007
ABN 65131 433 433

TOTAL Workplace
Course Course Resource Payment Training
Code Qualification Name Duration Fee Fee Plan Hours

HEALTH & COMMUNITY SERVICES

CHC33021  Certificate Il in Individual Support (Ageing and Disability) 2z Months $2,950 $200 $590 x 5 120 hours

CHC52021  Diploma of Community Services (Case Management) 40 weeks $7,500 $400 $750 x 10 200 hours

COMMERCIAL COOKERY

SIT30821 Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery 52 weeks $15,000 $2,300 $1,250 x 12 200 hours
SIT40521  Certificate IV in Kitchen Management %a%evrvciiﬁ $7.500 $600 $1250x 6 200 hours
SIT50422  Diploma of Hospitality Management (za%e\{"ceeiﬁ $3,250 $150 $650 x 5 200 hours
SIT60322  Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 26 weeks $3,250 $150 $650 x 5 n/a

(after diploma)

PATISSERIE B
SIT31021 Certificate Ill in Patisserie 52 weeks $15,000 $2,300 $1,250 x 12 200 hours
SIT40721  Certificate IV in Patisserie é‘f{;@iﬁ $7,500 $600 41250 x 6 100 hours
SIT50422  Diploma of Hospitality Management %a%e%eeibs) $3,250 $150 $650 x 5 200 hours
SIT60322  Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management (azfer\’(;"‘;‘liﬁ) $3,250 $150 $650 x 5 n/a

HOSPITALITY (FOOD AND BEVERAGE)

SIT30622  Certificate Ill in Hospitality 30 weeks $5,200 $500 $650 x 8 200 hours
SIT40422  Certificate IV in Hospitality 40 weeks $6,500 $600 $650 x 10 200 hours
SIT50422  Diploma of Hospitality Management 50 weeks $7,800 $750 $650 x 12 400 hours
SIT60322  Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management (azf%‘g"sgﬁ) $3,250 $150 $650 x 5 n/a

INTAKE DATES

2025 - 3 February | 28 April | 21 July | 13 October
2026 - 2 February | 27 April | 20 July | 12 October

Other start dates may be available, please check with Admissions
at the time of application.

Disclaimer: The information contained in this Schedule is current at the time of publishing and
is subject to change at the discretion of management. More up-to-date information can be
obtained from our website www.apsi.edu.au. Please reconfirm the fees at the time of enrolment.



REGISTRATION FEES AMOUNT

Registration Fee for Domestic Students $150 *non-refundable

VISA Eligibility:

Australian temporary residents
Graduate visa

Working holiday visa holder
Visitor visa

Bridging visa

Employer sponsorship visa
Dependents of student visa
Student visa (concurrent course)

MISCELLANEOUS FEES / CHARGES

Course Variation Administration Fee
(Change of course after commencement, CoE extension or re-issue of new CoE)

RPL Application Fee (Non-refundable)

RPL Assessment Fee per unit (Fees to be paid in advance before RPL process). Contact APSI for RPL on whole qualification
Credit Transfer / RPL credit discount fee (for each successful unit)

Single stand-alone unit for students to get dual qualifications (No extra resources required)

Dual Certificate Issuance (No extra unit required)

Unit Re-enrolment Fee (Reschedule to another date to re-enrol for the whole unit) — excludes all cookery/patisserie units

Unit Re-Assessment Fee (For students who missed 50% of the unit and redo assessment only, no participation)
—refer to student handbook

Late Assessment Submission Penalty Fee (Max penalty 4 weeks) - refer to student handbook
Reissue of Statement of Attainment / Certificate
Reissue of Student ID Card / Work Placement ID Card / Magnetic Name Badge

Payment Plan Administration Fee (To split up invoices more times than what was agreed in the offer letter)
- subject to management approval

Late Payment Penalty Fee (Max penalty 4 weeks. Course enrolment will be automatically cancelled after 4 weeks of
non-payment of fees)

Enrolment reinstatement fee after cancellation of the course
Individual Study Plan re-issued due to leave, attendance / Timetable reschedule - subject to trainer approval

Credit Card / EFTPOS Processing Fee
(Bank surcharge applies - rate quoted is valid at the time of printing but may be subject to change)

Registered Post Handling Fee for Certificate
Additional Chef Hat with APSI Logo

Additional Chef Neckerchief

Additional Hospitality/ Cookery/ Agedcare Polo Shirt

** Course Cancellation Adminstration fee

Note: Resource fees include all on-loan course workbooks, uniform and chef tool kit,
course materials including all cooking ingredients, Moodle online resources, excursions,
student card, workplace training name badge (as per requirements of each course).

Payment Plan as per outlined in the fee schedule. All fees are in AUD

Enrol Now

$250 per variation

$250

$300 per unit

$100 per unit (REFUND)
$200 per unit

$200 per qualification
$300 per unit

$150 per unit

$25 per week per assessment
$50 per qualification
$20 per piece

$100 per plan

$50 per week

$250 per course
$100 per application

1.53% / 0.29% of total amount

$100 Overseas / $20 within Australia
$20 per piece

$10 per piece

$45 per piece

$300
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Disclaimer: The information contained in this Schedule is current at the time of publishing and is subject to change at the discretion of management. More up-to-date
information can be obtained from our website www.apsi.edu.au. Please reconfirm the fees at the time of enrolment.



